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Get a FREE quote...

033020

We make credit card
processing simple,
so you can focus on

more important business...



   Other
 RAM  Processors

  PCI
  compliance

  Processing 
  supplies

  Data breach 
  protection

  Contract 
  termination

  Monthly 
  minimums

  Order 
  chargebacks

  Voice 
  authorizations

With RAM, there are

NO hidden fees
on the following:

Retailers Association of 
Massachusetts
saves members an 
average of 23%
on credit card
processing fees
using an easy-to-understand 
approach.

$15-35/mo.

$15-25/mo.

$20-25/ea.

$0.95/call

$0.02/trans.

$6.95/mo.

$500 or more

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

You need 
simplicity.
You need to
save money.

To find out how much you can save by
processing with RAM, contact Joe Barnes,
RAM Business Development Director at
jbarnes@retailersma.org or 978-478-7430. Or visit

RetailersProcessingNetwork.com

POWERED BY

Credit card processing:
• Personal customer support
• Fast deposits
• Competitive rates
• Flat-rate pricing
• Free data breach protection
• Free PCI compliance
• Free paper supplies
   (Stand-alone terminals only)

Electronic transactions
Credit cards, gift cards, check processing, e-commerce –
we offer it all! 

And you’ll love this:
• No hidden fees
• No monthly minimums
• No setup or chargeback fee
• No long-term contracts


